2019 NCAA Division | Men's Golf Championships

The Blessings
First Round Pairings

Time 1stTee

7:12 a.m. North Florida, Pepperdine, Louisville

8:07 a.m. North Carolina, TCU, UNLV

9:02 a.m. Dunkle, Perico, Sargent

12:32 p.m. Vanderbilt, Texas, Oklahoma

1:27 p.m. Stanford, Auburn, California

2:22 p.m. Kinney, Yi, Smith

Second Round Pairings

Time 1stTee

6:50 a.m. Oklahoma St, Arizona St, Wake Forest

7:45 a.m. Georgia Tech, Duke, Southern California

8:40 a.m. Clemson, Georgia, BYU

12:10 p.m. South Carolina, LSU, Texas A&M

1:05 p.m. Liberty, Baylor, lllinois

2:00 p.m. Ohio State, Georgia Southern, SMU

Time

10th Tee

6:50 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

1:.05 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Time

South Carolina, LSU, Texas A&M

Liberty, Baylor, lllinois

Ohio State, Georgia Southern, SMU

Oklahoma St, Arizona St, Wake Forest

Georgia Tech, Duke, Southern California

Clemson, Georgia, BYU

10th Tee

7:12 a.m.

8:07 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

12:32 p.m.

1:27 p.m.

2:22 p.m.

Vanderbilt, Texas, Oklahoma

Stanford, Auburn, California

Kinney, Yi, Smith

North Florida, Pepperdine, Louisville

North Carolina, TCU, UNLV

Dunkle, Perico, Sargent



