## **2019 NCAA Division I Men's Golf Championships The Blessings**

## First Round Pairings

<u>Time</u>	1st Tee	<u>Time</u>	10th Tee
7:12 a.m.	North Florida, Pepperdine, Louisville	6:50 a.m.	South Carolina, LSU, Texas A&M
8:07 a.m.	North Carolina, TCU, UNLV	7:45 a.m.	Liberty, Baylor, Illinois
9:02 a.m.	Dunkle, Perico, Sargent	8:40 a.m.	Ohio State, Georgia Southern, SMU
12:32 p.m.	Vanderbilt, Texas, Oklahoma	12:10 p.m.	Oklahoma St, Arizona St, Wake Forest
1:27 p.m.	Stanford, Auburn, California	1:05 p.m.	Georgia Tech, Duke, Southern California
2:22 p.m.	Kinney, Yi, Smith	2:00 p.m.	Clemson, Georgia, BYU

## **Second Round Pairings**

<u>Time</u>	1st Tee	<u>Time</u>	10th Tee
6:50 a.m.	Oklahoma St, Arizona St, Wake Forest	7:12 a.m.	Vanderbilt, Texas, Oklahoma
7:45 a.m.	Georgia Tech, Duke, Southern California	8:07 a.m.	Stanford, Auburn, California
8:40 a.m.	Clemson, Georgia, BYU	9:02 a.m.	Kinney, Yi, Smith
12:10 p.m.	South Carolina, LSU, Texas A&M	12:32 p.m.	North Florida, Pepperdine, Louisville
1:05 p.m.	Liberty, Baylor, Illinois	1:27 p.m.	North Carolina, TCU, UNLV
2:00 p.m.	Ohio State, Georgia Southern, SMU	2:22 p.m.	Dunkle, Perico, Sargent